
1800 North 900-1000 West Roadway Phase 2 – Roadway Completion 

 Plan Holder List 

Bid deadline – August 29, 2018, 2:00 p.m. 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Oldcastle Precast Sam Balls sam.balls@oldcastle.com 435.764.5340 

Whitaker Construction Co. Judd Hamson juddh@whitcon.com 435.723.2921 

LeGrand Johnson 
Construction Co. 

Lori Wadsworth lori.wadsworth@ljcc.com 435.787.6011 

Rupp Trucking & 
Excavating 

Jared Lish jared@rupptrucking.com 435.257.7333 

Staker Parson Materials & 
Construction 

Kyle Wood kyle.wood@stakerparson.com 435.563.3242 

Geneva Rock Products James Rasmussen jrasmussen@genevarock.com 801.633.3755 

    

    

    

    

 


